Procedure file

Basic information

SYN - Cooperation procedure (historic) 1992/0499(SYN) Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

Diversification and development programme for certain banana-producing

countries of Latin America

Subject

3.10.06.01 Fruit, citrus fruits

Key events
24/11/1992

08/03/1993

05/02/1998

05/02/1998

Legislative proposal published COM(1992)0496

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1992&nu_doc=496

